10

11

12

13

14

15

MAR

MER

GIO

LUN

MER

VEN

MAR

GIO

VEN

MER

MER

VEN

LUN

MAR

MAR

03/10/2023

04/10/2023

05/10/2023

09/10/2023

11/10/2023

13/10/2023

17/10/2023

19/10/2023

20/10/2023

25/10/2023

25/10/2023

27/10/2023

30/10/2023

31/10/2023

31/10/2023

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2023
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Liguria-Categoria C Girone 02

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata
Dracarys (C) - Devils Of Paradise (C)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C) - Dejavu (C)

Love Darts (C) - Le Gonfie (C)

2° Di Andata
Dejavu (C) - Dracarys (C)

Devils Of Paradise (C) - Love Darts (C)

Le Gonfie (C) -

3° Di Andata
Dracarys (C) -
Love Darts (C) - Dejavu (C)

Le Gonfie (C) - Devils Of Paradise (C)

4° Di Andata

| Banditi Della Stazione (C) - Love Darts (C)

Devils Of Paradise (C) - Dejavu (C)

Le Gonfie (C) - Dracarys (C)

5° Di Andata
Dejavu (C) - Le Gonfie (C)

Dracarys (C) - Love Darts (C)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C) - Devils Of Paradise (C)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

PUNTI

6 [12((18(27]|| 0 | 3
5 (13((12(30]|{ 0 | 3
6 [12((19(25]| 0 | 3
1711 1135|6 ({30
13|15 1|30|16((3 (O
15|13 ||132|12((3 (O
11| 7 ||25]20|({3 | O
919 1[22(21||2 |1
1216 ||27]14|[{3 | O
13|15 |128|17((3 |0
10| 8 ||126|22((3 | O
15|13 ||131|6 (30
6 [12((20(27]| 0 | 3
5 [13([15(28]| 0 | 3
4 114((15(30]]0 | 3




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

LUN

MER

VEN

MAR

MER

GIO

LUN

MER

MER

LUN

MAR

GIO

MER

GIO

VEN

13/11/2023

15/11/2023

17/11/2023

21/11/2023

22/11/2023

23/11/2023

27/11/2023

29/11/2023

29/11/2023

04/12/2023

05/12/2023

07/12/2023

13/12/2023

14/12/2023

15/12/2023

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2023
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Liguria-Categoria C Girone 02

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno
Dejavu (C) -

Devils Of Paradise (C) - Dracarys (C)

Le Gonfie (C) - Love Darts (C)

2° Di Ritorno
Dracarys (C) - Dejavu (C)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C) - Le Gonfie (C)

Love Darts (C) - Devils Of Paradise (C)

3° Di Ritorno
Dejavu (C) - Love Darts (C)

Devils Of Paradise (C) - Le Gonfie (C)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C) - Dracarys (C)

4° Di Ritorno
Dejavu (C) - Devils Of Paradise (C)

Dracarys (C) - Le Gonfie (C)

Love Darts (C) -

5° Di Ritorno

Devils Of Paradise (C) -
Love Darts (C) - Dracarys (C)

Le Gonfie (C) - Dejavu (C)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C)

| Banditi Della Stazione (C)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

PUNTI

13|15 ||30|16((3 (O
131511291143 (O
13151130133 (O
4 114((11{30]]0 |3
1117|118 |[35[(0 |3
7 (11((18(24]] 0 | 3
13| 5(|28]|13|[3 |0
7 |11]{17(25(| 0|3
8 |10|{20(23(| 0 | 3
7 (11((20(24]{ 0 | 3
2 (16((11(32]|{ 0|3
8 [10((22(24]] 0 | 3
16|12 ||134|10((3 (O
5 [13((16(28]| 0 | 3
9(9([20(19||2]1




